High speed coil with stable
response times
ON: 4ms, OFF: 2ms,
Dispersion accuracy: ±1ms
(With light and surge voltage
suppressor at a supply pressure of
0.5MPa, subject to clean, dry air)
Compact and lightweight (34g) with large flow capacity

Series VQD1000
1.16-8
How to Order Manifold
Plug lead unit
manifold
2 stations
20 stations (Max.)
02
20
Stations
……
How to Order Manifold Assembly
Specify the model numbers of valve and option together with the manifold
base part number.
<Example>
Plug lead unit manifold
VV4QD15-05M5-Q……1 set                   Manifold base part number
∗ VVQD1000-10A-5…… 1 set     Blank plate part number (1st station)
∗ VQD1151-5L-Q……....4 sets
Specify part numbers in order
from the first station starting from
the D side of the manifold.
Station…
…… 1
   2
  3
   4
  5 VQD1151-5L-Q
VQD1000-10A-5-Q
VV4QD15-05M5-Q
3R
1P
2B
4A
2B
4A
How to Order Valve
24V DC
12V DC
5
6
Rated voltage
Standard (2W)
Vacuum (2W)
Large flow (4W)
Large flow, Vacuum (4W)
V
U
W
Valve option
Electrical entry
∗ Power saver
    L: Plug lead
   L plug connector, With lead wire
          and light and surge voltage suppressor
 LO: Plug lead
    L plug connector, Without lead wire
     and light and surge voltage suppressor
   M: Plug lead
    M plug connector, With lead wire
    and light and surge voltage suppressor
MO: Plug lead
      M plug connector, Without lead wire
       and light and surge voltage suppressor
Note) Consult SMC for
          other voltages.
Body ported
Base mounted
2
5
Manifold
Body ported type
Base mounted type
3
5
Body
Port size
 (Body ported only)
VV4QD1  5
VQD11 L5 51 M5
M5 threadM5
U side
D side
∗
∗
 Valve part number (2 to 5th station)
Q
Body ported
Base mounted
M5 thread
M5 thread
One-touch fitting for ø4
—